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Final Written & Oral Exams for First
Semester 2025/2026

Clinical Pharmacy Program

Mansoura University
Faculty of Pharmacy
Clinical Pharmacy Program
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(197) 9.30 : 10,30 AM

Day Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5
* Pharmaceutical Analytical Pharmacotherapy of
Chemistry I (245) . . Cardiovascular Discases (164)
Saturday | 27/12/2025 9,30 ; 1130 AM Favasitology & Viralagy 1.00 : 3.00 PM
: —— - - (171) Online 930 111.30 AM
Pharmaceutical Analytical L.a(1) Sy (3)
Chemistry [ (55)9.30: 11.30 AM i e
Physiology and Medicinal Chemistry 1 Pharmacotherapy of
Sunday 28/12/2025 Pathophysiology (241) (145) 1.00 : 3.00 PM Gastrointestinal Diseases (1)
9.30: 11.30 AM Online iwd(3) | wa(?) 9.30: 11.30 AM
Monday 29/12/2025
Pharmacy Lesislation Clinical Nutrition (158)
Tuesday 30/12/2025 gy 9.30 : 10.30 AM ' Online

Suda (2)

Instrumental Analysis Pharm. Dosage Forms III

Pharmacotherapy of Oncological
Diseases and Radiopharmacy (7)

(216) 9.30: 11.30 AM 1.00 : 3.00 PM

Wednesday | 31/12/2025 9,30 10.30 AN dasd (3) (184) 930 : 11.30 AM 1.00 : 3.00 PM
Suas (4)
* Medicinal Plants (245
eql:(l;‘.-]“ 32“‘:,\5[ J Clinical Pharmacy Practice Ent hio (161
Thursday | 1/1/2026 e (135) 930 - 1130, AM intreprencarship, (161)
“* Medicinal Plants (39) _();—l:l;—__ 1.00 - 2.00 PM
930 1130 AM z
Friday 2/1/2026 5 i g
Medicinal Chemistry II (1) Drug Marketing &
Saturday 3/1/2026 1.00 : 3.00 PM Pharmacoeconomics (160)
Sy (1) 1.00: 3.00 PM
[ * Mathematics & Biostatistics Pharmacognosy II (202) Clinical Toxicology (10)
Sitndav E 41112026 (245) 1,00 : 2.00 PM 9.30:11.30 AM Online 9.30: 1130 AM
2 i ** Mathematics & Biostatistics S z i .
! (60) 1.00 - 2.00 PM g e (2) s (3) sy (3)
Hospital Pharmacy (178) Phytotherapy (132) Drug Information (146)
Monday 5/1/2026 9.30: 11.30 AN 1.00 : 3.00 PM 930 10.30 AM
A Wi 2) sua() | ded@) | swas) eS) | ssaq)
Friday 9/1/2026
Medical Microbiology (137) Biotechnology (161)
1.00 : 3.00 PM 9.30 : 11.30 AM
> ~olo«
Saturday 10/1/2026 i im;r;\;c.-ollll)g%lAS'??) Clinical Microbiology
el et iy 1.00 : 3.00 PM ius(2) Saa (2)
Lot (2) +Eua (1)
* Pharmaceutical Organic Biochemistry I (220)
5 Chemistry I (245) 1.00 : 3.00 PM 9,30 11.30 AM
.\ 2 | i e o e e T
jncay el ** Pharmaceutical Organic a3 (1)
Chemistry 1 (61) 1.00 : 3.00 PM 5
Communication and Pharmaco. of Pediatric
Monday 12/1/2026 Presentation Skills (198) Diseases (7) 9.30 : 11.30 AM
9.30: 10.30 AM Awf(2) | sua(6)
Good Manuf. Practices (95)
9.30: 10.30 AN Online
Faua
Tuesday | 13/1/2026 (':‘” : i“_’
eriatric
: Pharmacotherapy (42)
| 9.30 : 10.30 /AM Online
Pharmacology-1 Pharmacoth. of Endocrine &
Wednesday | 14/1/2026 9.30:11..30 AM Renal Disorders (163)
| A (1) 4 5uen (1) 9301 11.30 AM Online
Y T .
N;c;(:c‘a.}gr;;tr&ogﬁis:s) Pharm. Microbiology & Pharmacotherapy of
Thursday 15/1/2026 et n Antimicrobial (175) Critical Care Patients (9)
F ** Medical Terminology (41) 1.00  3.00 PM 930 - 10.30 AM
9.30 : 10.30 AM T R
Friday 16/1/2026
* Pev, (2 Drug Design (51)1.00:2.0 PM
l’}s:.@c@l-{ozloé_g ;E ;S) Pharmaceutical Organic Advanced Drug Delivery - I’;_u_f; (;)_
Saturday 17/1/2026 = P‘ e - a2 Chemistry-IT1 (177) Systems (129) Y . tics (109)
SN0 0EY. (= 9,30 11.30 AM 9.30:11.30 AM Online JoIpormatics
100 : 2,00 PM 20113 = 1.00 : 2.00 PM
Sunday 18/1/2026
Monday 19/1/2026
Tuesday 20/1/2026
* Pharmacy Oricntation (245) Phytochemistry 1 (183) ; .
Wednesday | 21/1/2026 L0 200 BN 230130 AM ;}Tl:;r..ilp]el;:;chll\ld
s *% Pharmacy Orientation (44) i (2) _‘W
1.00 : 2.00 PM 4 i (2
Pharm. Dosaze Form I Ph logy-IIT (130) Pharmacotherapy of
Thursday 22/1/2026 AT e Ziene arm ATRACD Do) Neuropsychiatric Diseases

(159) .30 : 11.30 AM
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